Rachel Elfenbein, Director
Jon Leiser, Owner
Evan Leiser, Owner

140 Gordon’s Corner Rd
Manalapan, NJ 07726
732-446-0401
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Pre-School

School Calendar
2023 — 2024 School Year

2023
Friday September 8 Meet and Greet
Monday September 11 First Day of School
Monday September 25 Yom Kippur—Closed
Monday October 9 Columbus Day- Closed
Monday October 16 Back To School Night
NJEA Convention - Closed
N ber 9
Thprsday Ngzgﬁb:; 10 NJEA Convention - Closed
Friday November 15 School Pictures
%fledngsday November 23 Thanksgiving - Closed
Fril(llgil ay November 24 Thanksgiving - Closed
Friday December 22 Winter Recess—School Closed at end of day
2024
Tuesday January 2 School Reopens
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Day - Closed
Monday thru Friday =~ Month of February Parent/Teacher Conferences (2’s class and older)
Monday February 19 Presidents’ Day - Closed
Thursday March 28 Spring Recess — School Closed at end of day
Monday April 8 lS)chool Reo eins q
April 22 assover—Close
%%ggg AB:'}I 23 Passover—Closed
Monday May 27 Memorial Day—Closed
Moncay June 3 3Year Old Show 10:30AM
onday une 4 Year Old Graduation 1:00PM
Wednesday June 5

*Subject to change

Last Day of School



